TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.0 Stylesheet Version v1.0

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	APPLICATION NUMBER
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME	

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAMI

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
BLUE CROSS TRAVEL SERVICES B.V.	02/17/2012

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	BLUE CROSS TRAVEL SERVICES B.V.	
Address:	John M. Keynesplein 3, Say Building NL-1066 EP Amsterdam	
Country:	NL	
Entity Type:		
Entity Country:	BX	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: BLUE CROSS TRAVEL SERVICES B.V.

Address: John M. Keynesplein 3,

Say Building

NL-1066 EP Amsterdam

Country: NL

TRADEMARK REEL: 004764 FRAME: 0338

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 004764 FRAME: 0339

RECORDED: 04/26/2012